OISC GOLF
METRIX

Lita treening

No,  |123/4/5/6 7 89101112 13 14/15/16 17 18 +- Sum
Par 5 3.3 /44|44 3|4 65

3/4,5/ 3|33 3|34

1 | Roger Karlsen 4 3|5(5(3|3|3|3/3/ 3|26 4|3 /5|4,|4)4]| +2 67
2 |OleAndreasBgmes |6 | 34|63/ 3(4(3|4|3 4 |4|4 4|5 3|23 +3 | 68
3 | Adrian Wold 7/3/6 5|4 ,4/3|3|/6 4 4,453,453 /|4/|+12| 77

Lita traening ¢ 02.05.2024 21:49 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1285954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1285954

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1121314 ]5]6]7[8]910]11]12]13 14 15 11617 18 | Tor R
Par 5/3/4|5 /3 33,3/ 34|33 /4 4|4 ,4|3|4)| 65

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

57| 3
15| 7
1

Lita traening ¢ 02.05.2024 21:49 (2)

2
2
1

5153333333 3 4333|3347 43|334.7
16 /12 /1310 |11 |4 |17 | 1 8

14

4
5
1
1
1

3
6
1
1
1

3.7,70.7

3 | 5.7

1 9 17%

2 | 25 |46%
16 30%
2 4%
2 4%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1285954

